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Name
Hamann
Schwarz
Hager
Erfurt
Sterner
Junkelmann
Kruse
Lucht
Martens
Danger
Erichsen
Ehlers
Karsten
Tode
Ruske
Clausen
Fester
Harm
Dunkelmann
Asmussen
Andreé
Groth
Konig
Braun
Loepthien
Buchner
Sielk
Fulbier
Michaelis
Junker

Landesmeisterschaft SH 2022 Buchse Seniorenklasse

Vorname
Hans-Jurgen
Hans-Joachim
Herbert
Uwe

Niko

Dieter
Heinrich
Alfons
Richard
Uwe
Herbert
Holger
Bernd
Klaus
Klaus
Manfred
Kurt
Wolfgang
Hans-Jurgen
Asmus
Karl-Eggert
Klaus
Christoph
Frank
Friedrich
Hannes
Herbert
Rrichard
Hans

Karl

Kjs

KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Eutin
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-PIon

KJS-PI6n
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Eutin
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-PI6n
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Sud
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-PIon
KJS-Nordfriesland

Klasse

Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse

If.0
48
47
40
36
37
36
46
46
46
36
43
32
33
44
35
30
32
37
24
45
47
41
36
30
20
36
30
27
44
17

st.U
48
43
41
44
39
48
36
35
24
36
26
35
46
27
29
46
32
39
35
27
16
33
35
37
35
32

18
24
13

s.F
50
48
49
49
50
49
41
50
49
46
49
49
38
43
50
49
48
34
50
39
40
32
28
37
41
20
47
35
19
48

st.B
50
50
49
49
50
40
48
40
49
50
49
50
48
50
49
38
50
49
50
47
50
44
48
42
48
49
48
47
31
37

Gesamt
196
188
179
178
176
173
171
171
168
168
167
166
165
164
163
163
162
159
159
158
153
150
147
146
144
137
128
127
118
115



